TODAY’S STEAM SOLUTIONS
®
2020
PRICE LIST
Counter Steamers .................................................................... 9-11
Twin Generator Convection Steamers .................................. 12
Water Treatment System ......................................................... 13
Heavy Duty Steamers and Kettles ......................................... 14-43

controlled by an electronic control panel.
• Automatic mixing device with three arms
complete with vertical blade for scraping
walls, entirely removable to facilitate cleaning,
adjustable from the control panel according to
the product to be processed.
• Electronic control by means of multifunctional
keyboard with Touch Screen 7” with easy and
clear messages.
• USB connection to download HACCP data,
update the software and load cooking programs.
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UCBTE008V1 8 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-6.2kW 198 (90) 34.65"x38.19"x30.16" $46,104
UCBTE018V1 18 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-8.6kW 452 (205) 42.52"x36.42"x28.15" $73,428
UCBTE024V1 24 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW 926 (420) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $113,307
UCBTE034V1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW 948 (430) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $127,550
UCBTE048V1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-19.4kW 1246 (565) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06" $167,851
UCBTE082V1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-27kW 1367 (620) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42" $251,301
Model
 Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UCBTE034AV1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW, 5.8PSI 970 (440) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $155,296
UCBTE048AV1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-19.4kW, 4.3PSI 1268 (575) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06" $202,244
UCBTE082AV1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-27kW, 4.3PSI 1389 (630) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42" $297,510
Automated Braising Pans with MixerAutomated Braising Pans with Mixer
Electric Braising Pans
Electric Pressure Braising Pans - Autoclave
braising | tilting | mixing | pressure

UCBTG048AV1
Br
a
is
in
g
 P
a
ns
62
Effective 04/01/20
®
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UCBTG018V1 18 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-54,600BTU 529 (240) 42.52"x36.42"x36.61" $78,914
UCBTG024V1 24 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-75,000BTU 948 (430) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $119,637
UCBTG034V1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-95,500BTU 970 (440) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $134,302
UCBTG048V1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-112,500BTU 1279 (580) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06" $179,983
UCBTG082V1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-167,000BTU 1411 (640) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42" $260,585
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UCBTG034AV1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-95,500BTU, 5.8PSI 992 (450) 57.28"x37.4"x50" $161,943
UCBTG048AV1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-112,500BTU, 4.3PSI 1300 (590) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06" $214,376
UCBTG082AV1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-167,000BTU, 4.3PSI 1433 (650) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42" $306,689
Gas Braising Pans
Features
Gas Pressure Braising Pans - Autoclave
Second temperature probe Pressure cooking at 6.53 PSI

steam condensation after cooking to allow fast
and safe lid opening without steam dispersion in
the room.
• Core probe, fixed at the lid
• Electronic control by means of multifunctional
keyboard with Touch Screen 7” with easy and
clear messages.
• USB connection to download HACCP data,
update the software and load cooking programs.
• Ability to interrogate the machine using
communication protocol MODBUS over RS485
serial interface.
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UDBRE029V1 29 gallon electric tilt braising pan -17kW 904 (410) 57.87"x37.4"x44.29" $75,116
UDBRE038V1 38 gallon electric tilt braising pan -20kW 1025 (465) 67.91"x37.4"x44.29" $84,295
UDBRE048V1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan -27kW 1135 (515) 78.74"x37.4"x44.29" $105,289
UDBRE058V1 58 gallon electric tilt braising pan -30kW 1235 (560) 88.78"x37.4"x44.29" $121,009
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UDBRE029AV1 29 gallon electric tilt braising pan -17kW, 5.8PSI 948 (430) 57.87"x37.4"x44.29" $109,720
UDBRE038AV1 38 gallon electric tilt braising pan -20kW, 5.8PSI 1080 (490) 67.91"x37.4"x44.29" $125,862
UDBRE048AV1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan -27kW, 4.3PSI 1202 (545) 78.74"x37.4"x44.29" $156,773
Braising PansBraising Pans
Electronic Braising Pans
Electronic Pressure Braising Pans - Autoclave
boiling | braising | tilting | frying | pressure

UDBRG048AV1
Br
a
is
in
g
 P
a
ns
64
Effective 04/01/20
®
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UDBRG029V1 29 gallon electric tilt braising pan -95,500BTU 915 (415) 57.87"x37.4"x44.29" $87,249
UDBRG038V1 38 gallon electric tilt braising pan -119,500BTU 1036 (470) 67.91"x37.4"x44.29" $100,542
UDBRG048V1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan -143,300BTU 1157 (525) 78.74"x37.4"x44.29" $115,839
UDBRG058V1 58 gallon electric tilt braising pan -179,000BTU 1257 (570) 88.78"x37.4"x44.29" $129,027
Model
Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD List Price
UDBRG029AV1 29 gallon electric tilt braising pan -95,500BTU, 5.8PSI 959 (435) 57.87"x37.4"x44.29" $123,119
UDBRG038AV1 38 gallon electric tilt braising pan -119,500BTU, 5.8PSI 1091 (495) 67.91"x37.4"x44.29" $144,535
UDBRG048AV1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan -143,300BTU, 4.3PSI 1224 (555) 78.74"x37.4"x44.29" $165,741
Gas Braising Pans
Gas Pressure Braising Pans - Autoclave
Automatic baskets lifting
system

• Supporting structure in stainless steel AISI 304
(thickness 20-30/10)
• Heat insulation guaranteed by panels in thick
glass fibre.
• Outer cover in stainless steel AISI 304, fine satin
finish (thickness 10/10)
• Adjustable feet in stainless steel AISI 304 to ensure
leveling
Model
Number Description
Basket
Capacity*
(kg)
Dimension
WxHxD List Price
CPMDE1-12 Single Basin - Multicooker -135 liters - 17Kw 12/15 31.50"x35.43"x35.43" $94,555
CPMDE1-18 Single Basin - Multicooker - 188 liters - 25.5Kw 18/23 39.37"x35.43"x35.43" $124,012
CPMDE1-24 Single Basin - Multicooker - 242 liters - 31Kw 24/30 47.24"x35.43"x35.43" $150,745
CPMDE2-12 Double Basin - Multicooker - 135+135 liters - 17+17Kw (2)12/15 62.99"x35.43"x35.43" $186,389
CPMDE2-18 Double Basin - Multicooker - 188+188 liters - 25.5+25.5Kw (2)18/23 78.74"x35.43"x35.43" $229,706
CPMDE2-24 Double Basin - Multicooker - 242+242 liters - 31Kw (2)24/30 94.49"x35.43"x35.43" $280,696
MulticookerMulticooker
Electronic Multicooker
boiling | warming |blanching | simmering |
* Dry pasta

tic
o
o
ke
r
66
Effective 04/01/20
®
Model
Number Description
Basket
Capacity*
(kg)
Dimension
WxHxD List Price
CPMDG1-12 Single Basin - Multicooker -135 liters - 85,300 BTU 12/15 31.50"x35.43"x35.43" $96,536
CPMDG1-18 Single Basin - Multicooker - 188 liters - 122,800 BTU 18/23 39.37"x35.43"x35.43" $114,853
CPMDG1-24 Single Basin - Multicooker - 242 liters - 153,500 BTU 24/30 47.24"x35.43"x35.43" $139,358
CPMDG2-12 Double Basin - Multicooker - 135+135 liters - 2x85,300 BTU (2)12/15 62.99"x35.43"x35.43" $192,082
CPMDG2-18 Double Basin - Multicooker - 188+188 liters - 2x122,800 BTU (2)18/23 78.74"x35.43"x35.43" $219,805
CPMDG2-24 Double Basin - Multicooker - 242+242 liters - 2x 153,500 BTU (2)24/30 94.49"x35.43"x35.43" $266,340
Model
Number Description
Basket
Capacity*
(kg)
Dimension
WxHxD List Price
CPMIV1-12 Single Basin - Multicooker -135 liters 12/15 31.50"x35.43"x35.43" $100,249
CPMIV1-18 Single Basin - Multicooker - 188 liters 18/23 39.37"x35.43"x35.43" $117,823
CPMIV1-24 Single Basin - Multicooker - 242 liters 24/30 47.24"x35.43"x35.43" $140,596
CPMIV2-12 Double Basin - Multicooker - 135+135 liters (2)12/15 62.99"x35.43"x35.43" $195,794
CPMIV2-18 Double Basin - Multicooker - 188+188 liters (2)18/23 78.74"x35.43"x35.43" $221,043
CPMIV2-24 Double Basin - Multicooker - 242+242 liters (2)24/30 94.49"x35.43"x35.43" $261,885
Gas Multicooker
Steam Multicooker
* Dry pasta
* Dry pasta